
BEN O'KANE
FINTAN LYNCH
EOIN COLL
LIAM CROSSAN
OISIN O'DONNELL
JAMES McLAUGHLIN
CAOLAN CONWAY
JACOB McELHINNEY
CONOR McLAUGHLIN
NIALL FEENEY
CHRISTOPHER LOWRY
BRIAN RAINEY
FERGAL MORTIMER
JUDE McLAUGHLIN
AARON SHARKEY
PAUL SHARKEY
KEALAN McLAUGHLIN
EVAN McMENAMIN
CAHIR O'KANE
RYAN MORTIMER
SEAN MORTIMER
BLAIN McDAID
TADHG COYLE
BRIAN McLAUGHLIN
DARRAGH McLAUGHLIN
DARRAGH McELHINNEY
NOAH McLAUGHLIN
OISIN McCLOSKEY
PIERCE McCLOSKEY
LEE MOORE

JOHN McGINLEY
DYLAN MULLAN 
SHEA DOHERTY

STEPHEN MULLAN
SHANE FERRIS

ODRHAN CANNING
BOBBY MULLAN 

DARREN ROBINSON 
 

TOMAS McCANN
PAUL FERRIS

SHANE McINTYRE
CORMAC CANNING

RYAN DOHERTY
KOSTA PAPACHRISTOPOLUS

 
CALLUM BRADLEY
HUGH O’CONNELL

JARLATH BRADLEY
SIMON McGINLEY

 
SHEA McKILLOP
ORAN BRADLEY

HUGH HIGGINS
GIANNI PAPACHRISTOPOLUS

BEN O’KANE
CONOR McALESEE

JOHNNY MULLAN
SEAN FERRIS

JACOB O’NEILL
ANNTOIN BRADLEY
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INTERMEDIATE FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

BALLERIN CRAIGBANE

DERRY IFC GROUP B  •  ROUND 1  •  BALLERIN
FRIDAY 15 AUGUST 2025  •  7:30 PM

REFEREE:   CATHAL DOHERTY

McFeely Group
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